# **Gysland Brothers Farm CSA**

# Community Supported Agriculture (CSA) Membership Form

Gysland Brothers Farm CSA program provides a weekly collection of produce for 15 weeks throughout the growing season (July- mid Oct). CSA members agree in advance to pick up weekly shares of produce throughout the season. Shares are comprised of 10-15+ different seasonal vegetables, are about 10-20 pounds, and have an average retail value of over \$40. The shares will vary in size and weight depending on the season. Members' payments help cover costs for seeds, water, equipment, maintenance, labor, etc. In return, the farm provides, to the best of its ability, a healthy supply of fresh, seasonal produce throughout the growing season.

By participating in our CSA program, you are supporting our mission, as well as receiving farm fresh veggies each week!

### How to apply:

To sign up for a 2023 CSA membership, complete and mail this form to:

Gysland Brothers Farm 486 W 220th St Jordan, MN 55352

# Or email to gyslandbrothersfarm@gmail.com

NAME			
ADDRESS			
TELEPHONE (cell)	_(home)		
EMAIL		_	
BEST WAY TO CONTACT YOU?	MAIL	EMAIL	PHONE

2023 CSA Membership: HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT OUR CSA?

# CSA Pick Up time is as follows:

## **Gysland Brothers Farm:**

Tuesday

Available after 1:00 pm

## **PAYMENT INFORMATION\*:**

### Chosen Share:

\_\_\_\_ Full Share: \$599.00

\_\_\_\_ Half Share: \$449.00

### **Payment Method:**

\_\_\_\_\_: Cash

\_\_\_\_\_: Check

\*Please make checks payable to Gysland Brothers Farm

I understand and accept the inherent risks of farming related to weather, soil conditions and pests and their potential effect on yield. I understand that the variety of vegetables I receive is dependent on growing conditions that vary from season to season and that the risks and benefits of the harvest are shared. Should this happen I understand that there will be no refunds and share size could be greatly impacted. I agree to pick up my share weekly on the appropriate day. If I cannot make a pickup I will contact the farm manager to arrange my share to be to be picked up on another day or donated.

Signature \_\_\_\_\_

Thank you for supporting Gysland Brothers Farm! Please note, submitting this form does not ensure CSA membership. You will be notified upon the acceptance of your membership.

For specific questions about our CSA, please contact us at gyslandbrothersfarm@gmail.com